
序號 隊伍名稱 姓名 序號 隊伍名稱 姓名

古達峰 黃靜杰

黎志堅 阮志雄

余克龍 鄧志輝

陳小玲 梁升

余雪梅 吳華興

楊帶娣 羅永成

鮑家文 鄒佰泉

趙龍 ANTHORY YHAP

尹湄 趙倩欣

黎浩然

周岳 羅錦輝

陳國文 蔡子進

鄧文俊 李評志

盧俊杰 宋曉斌

張鵬 歐陽偉

謝道廣 柳秉全

陳國勤 黃炳雄

霍耀滿 譚兆景

盧浩然 陳聰靈

楊偉杰 林柏雲

王振漢 杜漢杰

黃小鈴

尹仲康 吳國良

林兆璋 黎克

曾偉 黃楷文

余韶莎

陳威利 高兆堅

李華郎 黃學志

陳健 Lingden, Amar Bahadur

吳元欽 蘇有華

何明路 祈錦香

楊飛龍 葉志榮

鄭志遠 陳文獻

梁兆源 楊精挺

馮宇森 潘海星

宋春花 毛錦華

洪智德

張宇東

袁順英

鄧子敬

12

13

14

15

2023年博彩從業員乒乓球賽- 團體賽球員名單

8

9

10

11

3

4

5

6

7

永利A

永利B

1

2

金沙中國A

金沙中國B

英倫之傲

路氹金光

MELCO A

MELCO B

夢之隊

澳娛綜合A隊

澳娛綜合B隊

銀娛隊

美高梅

星際隊

友誼之光


